

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24749-24751/2010

M/S A.B.SINGH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Aamir Naseem, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Antarik Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner and the ld. Counsel
for the respondents are present.

The ld. Counsel for the respondents has stated that he
will be filing the counter affidavit today itself.

List again on 7.3.2011 for further orders.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj