

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).24749-24751/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2009 in AA No.37/2007, AA No.38/2007 and AA No.39/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S A.B.SINGH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Richa Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| List the matters on 28th March, 2014. |

|[KALYANI GUPTA]

|[SHARDA KAPOOR]

|COURT MASTER

| |COURT MASTER |